
Donivan's Vending
335 Putnam St.

Eau Claire, WI 54703
League Secretary:  Sarah 456-4173

Kennedie: 715-797-1586

Check out Donivans website at
www.donivansvending.com

Location Stats Report for 24CHIB - 2425 Thurs Chicago Lower
Report Date: 3/28/2025 12:22 PM

League Message

Start Date: October 3 with a 7pm start time. A 1/2 hour leeway or forfeit.
End Date: May 1
Open subs. If a player subs on the upper league they CANNOT sub in the
lower league. If a lower league sub wants to sub in the upper league, they
are free to do so.
Weeks off: Thanksgiving, Christmas, Halloween.
Captain-to-captain contact to change times/days/scheduled matches if
needed. Must contact by 5:pm that day for rescheduling games. Contact
captains, not the bars.
WAMO and MOMA sanctions.
$25/team/night. 60/40 payout on entire season.
No handicap. 15 games. 6 games of x01, 6 games of cricket, 2 games of 2
person 501, 1 team 501. Upper league will shoot 501 and cricket. Lower
will shoot 301 and cricket.
Shot clock is 60 seconds.
Please enter all first and last names on the board. No nicknames on the
dart boards.

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Games Win % Wins Losses Forfeits FeeExpecte FeeCollect

Division: B
We Found Terry 345 71.0 245 100 0 276.00 276.00
Deez Cashews 345 64.9 224 121 0 276.00 276.00
Elbows Deep 345 63.2 218 127 0 276.00 276.00
PRINCETON VALLEY 345 61.2 211 134 0 276.00 276.00
Dartside Of The Moon 345 40.3 139 206 0 276.00 276.00
ROLLYS FOUR 345 36.8 127 218 0 276.00 276.00
RightThur Right Thur 345 31.6 109 236 0 276.00 276.00
Buster No 345 31.0 107 238 0 276.00 276.00

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Elbows Deep ROLLYS FOUR 3/27/2025 7:02 PM 23 15 12 3 0
Deez Cashews PRINCETON VALLEY 3/27/2025 7:03 PM 23 15 11 4 0
RightThur Right Thur Buster No 3/27/2025 7:05 PM 23 15 11 4 0
We Found Terry Dartside Of The Moon 3/27/2025 7:10 PM 23 15 10 5 0
Dartside Of The Moon We Found Terry 3/27/2025 7:10 PM 23 15 5 10 0
Buster No RightThur Right Thur 3/27/2025 7:05 PM 23 15 4 11 0
PRINCETON VALLEY Deez Cashews 3/27/2025 7:03 PM 23 15 4 11 0
ROLLYS FOUR Elbows Deep 3/27/2025 7:02 PM 23 15 3 12 0

Most Improved Players for week 23, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

NICK ALDRICH Elbows Deep 17.23 17.74 0.51
BRADY PALECK We Found Terry 21.21 21.45 0.24
Eric Winkler Deez Cashews 16.17 16.37 0.20
Cody Knapp We Found Terry 21.33 21.50 0.17
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Julie Larson ROLLYS FOUR 16.19 16.35 0.16

All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

Buster No
CODY HEMENWAY 15.88 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Bree Peterson 14.71 115 10 0 0 0 1 19 0 0 0
BRODY PETERSON 13.36 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
KARL PETERSON 17.40 105 28 0 0 0 0 33 0 1 1
Meg Sheehan 15.66 110 23 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 1
Chelsea Starin 14.92 100 5 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0
JOHN THOMSON 14.42 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
AMBER ZILLMER 14.06 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.56 460 67 0 0 0 1 84 0 1 2
 
Dartside Of The Moon
Sandra Adams 14.30 100 7 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0
Travis Brooks 20.78 115 51 14 0 0 2 76 3 2 6
Bill Davis 14.62 45 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0
Robbie Engesether 17.81 95 16 0 0 0 0 35 1 1 1
Nick Johnson 15.97 105 11 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.02 460 89 14 0 0 3 154 4 3 7
 
Deez Cashews
ANDY 17.61 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
RILEY 17.35 10 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
CAMERON GROGAN 20.01 90 28 6 0 0 0 42 3 1 4
Dustin Henning 19.64 115 34 3 0 0 0 72 1 1 1
Steve Love 17.72 10 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
Kurt Madsen 16.49 10 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
Eric Winkler 16.37 105 16 2 0 0 0 28 0 0 1
KYLEE ZALEWSKI 21.38 115 43 10 0 0 2 81 3 5 2

Team Totals: 19.12 460 131 22 0 0 3 233 7 7 8
 
Elbows Deep
NICK ALDRICH 17.74 45 13 3 0 0 0 17 0 0 0
Sam Barthel 22.68 95 40 18 0 0 0 70 3 5 3
Tyler Klar 17.96 115 26 3 0 0 1 49 0 0 1
Kate Klauck 15.30 20 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
Zach Schneider 19.45 110 36 8 0 0 0 57 1 0 0
Ben Teske 16.92 75 10 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 1

Team Totals: 18.93 460 127 32 0 0 1 218 4 5 5
 
PRINCETON VALLEY
Derik Gagner 19.89 90 28 5 0 0 0 52 1 2 2
ANDY GIRARD 19.51 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
Willie Greendeer 20.03 55 14 8 0 0 0 31 0 1 2
Todd Harelstad 17.52 110 21 3 0 0 0 42 0 0 1
Aaron Kent 20.23 80 29 1 0 0 0 53 0 1 1
Josh Walberg 17.30 5 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
JASON WISE 18.36 115 23 5 0 0 0 53 1 0 0

Team Totals: 18.98 460 118 22 0 0 0 235 2 4 6
 
RightThur Right Thur
Jessica Brunson 16.35 115 27 2 0 0 0 29 0 1 0
PAIGE DROBOT 13.36 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANN GABRIEL 14.87 110 11 1 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
TRISH GABRIEL 16.67 115 18 1 0 0 0 35 0 1 0
ASHLEY NINNEMAN 12.76 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sara Ninneman 14.97 100 8 0 0 0 1 14 0 0 1

Team Totals: 15.66 460 64 4 0 0 1 98 0 2 1
 
ROLLYS FOUR
Justin Fremstad 18.35 115 24 4 0 0 0 56 0 2 0
Nikki Johnson 15.53 110 11 2 0 0 0 22 0 0 0
Julie Larson 16.35 105 19 0 0 0 0 28 0 1 0
Randy Larson 17.50 25 5 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 1
Mary Schoettle 16.00 105 16 1 0 0 0 31 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.63 460 75 7 0 0 0 150 0 3 1
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Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

We Found Terry
Jamero Ames 20.27 100 29 7 0 0 0 59 0 1 1
ZACH FRANSON 14.73 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
Cody Knapp 21.50 115 63 13 0 0 0 87 2 1 3
Erin Knapp 18.80 100 17 6 0 0 1 40 0 1 1
Terry Kuhnert 20.64 115 36 2 0 0 0 73 3 4 3
BRADY PALECK 21.45 20 4 4 0 0 1 9 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20.28 460 149 32 0 0 2 271 5 7 9
 

Most Improved Players for week 23, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BRADY PALECK We Found Terry 2.02 2.14 0.12
TRISH GABRIEL RightThur Right Thur 1.76 1.80 0.04
CAMERON GROGAN Deez Cashews 2.11 2.14 0.03
Nick Johnson Dartside Of The Moon 1.37 1.40 0.03
Nikki Johnson ROLLYS FOUR 1.42 1.44 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Buster No
CODY HEMENWAY 1.90 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bree Peterson 1.47 69 9 6 0 0 11 4 1 0 0
BRODY PETERSON 1.70 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
KARL PETERSON 1.86 63 15 10 3 0 12 10 1 0 0
Meg Sheehan 1.75 66 11 13 1 0 17 3 1 0 0
Chelsea Starin 1.16 60 2 8 0 0 6 3 1 0 0
JOHN THOMSON 1.07 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
AMBER ZILLMER 1.24 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.56 276 40 40 5 0 46 21 4 0 0
 
Dartside Of The Moon
Sandra Adams 1.28 60 1 15 0 0 9 2 0 0 0
Travis Brooks 2.29 69 21 10 5 0 27 14 6 1 0
Bill Davis 1.39 27 3 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Robbie Engesether 1.90 57 17 8 1 0 15 7 2 0 0
Nick Johnson 1.40 63 8 12 0 0 7 2 2 0 0

Team Totals: 1.69 276 50 50 6 0 61 26 10 1 0
 
Deez Cashews
ANDY 1.69 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RILEY 1.71 6 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0
CAMERON GROGAN 2.14 54 19 21 2 0 21 2 5 0 0
Dustin Henning 1.97 69 26 20 1 0 18 6 4 0 0
Steve Love 1.43 6 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Kurt Madsen 1.72 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
Eric Winkler 1.80 63 14 27 0 0 14 2 4 0 0
KYLEE ZALEWSKI 2.08 69 27 16 2 0 11 9 6 0 0

Team Totals: 1.96 276 90 90 5 0 67 22 20 1 0
 
Elbows Deep
NICK ALDRICH 1.94 27 7 12 0 0 11 1 3 0 0
Sam Barthel 2.41 57 26 14 2 0 18 7 5 0 1
Tyler Klar 1.96 69 23 21 2 0 21 5 6 0 0
Kate Klauck 1.65 12 0 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Zach Schneider 1.97 66 22 22 0 0 15 7 2 0 0
Ben Teske 1.68 45 12 14 0 0 9 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.98 276 90 90 4 0 77 20 16 0 1
 
PRINCETON VALLEY
Derik Gagner 2.31 54 24 13 1 1 16 5 2 0 1
ANDY GIRARD 1.55 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Willie Greendeer 2.08 33 14 12 1 0 8 3 3 0 0
Todd Harelstad 1.83 66 18 23 3 0 11 6 2 0 0
Aaron Kent 2.03 48 18 15 1 0 7 9 3 0 0
Josh Walberg 2.16 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
JASON WISE 1.97 69 17 29 0 1 17 9 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.02 276 92 92 7 2 61 33 10 0 1
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Player MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

 
RightThur Right Thur
Jessica Brunson 1.71 69 12 10 0 0 16 5 4 0 0
PAIGE DROBOT 1.71 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANN GABRIEL 1.45 66 9 11 0 0 8 3 2 0 0
TRISH GABRIEL 1.80 69 20 7 2 0 19 7 4 0 0
ASHLEY NINNEMAN 1.06 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sara Ninneman 1.48 60 2 14 0 0 13 4 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.59 276 43 43 2 0 56 19 10 0 0
 
ROLLYS FOUR
Justin Fremstad 1.91 69 18 9 2 0 16 9 3 1 0
Nikki Johnson 1.44 66 5 12 0 0 11 4 2 0 0
Julie Larson 1.67 63 8 20 0 0 16 3 3 0 0
Randy Larson 1.96 15 5 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0
Mary Schoettle 1.49 63 15 8 1 0 10 5 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.65 276 51 51 3 0 56 24 8 1 0
 
We Found Terry
Jamero Ames 2.03 60 23 21 0 1 16 4 3 0 1
ZACH FRANSON 1.34 6 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Cody Knapp 2.23 69 26 24 1 1 28 8 1 0 0
Erin Knapp 1.96 60 19 22 0 0 21 6 4 0 0
Terry Kuhnert 2.21 69 27 21 0 0 26 5 1 0 0
BRADY PALECK 2.14 12 1 6 0 0 3 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 2.09 276 96 96 1 2 94 26 10 0 1
 

Most Improved Players for week 23, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

NICK ALDRICH Elbows Deep 17.23 17.74 0.51
BRADY PALECK We Found Terry 21.21 21.45 0.24
Eric Winkler Deez Cashews 16.17 16.37 0.20
Cody Knapp We Found Terry 21.33 21.50 0.17
Julie Larson ROLLYS FOUR 16.19 16.35 0.16

Most Improved Players for week 23, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BRADY PALECK We Found Terry 2.02 2.14 0.12
TRISH GABRIEL RightThur Right Thur 1.76 1.80 0.04
CAMERON GROGAN Deez Cashews 2.11 2.14 0.03
Nick Johnson Dartside Of The Moon 1.37 1.40 0.03
Nikki Johnson ROLLYS FOUR 1.42 1.44 0.02

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins PPD MPR Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR LTon HTon Ton80 9DO 10DO 11DO

 
CODY HEMENWAY 8 3 15.88 1.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Bree Peterson 184 19 14.71 1.47 6 0 0 11 4 1 0 0 19 1 0 0 0 0
BRODY PETERSON 8 1 13.36 1.70 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
KARL PETERSON 168 43 17.40 1.86 10 3 0 12 10 1 0 0 33 0 0 0 1 1
Meg Sheehan 176 34 15.66 1.75 13 1 0 17 3 1 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 1
Chelsea Starin 160 7 14.92 1.16 8 0 0 6 3 1 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN THOMSON 24 0 14.42 1.07 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER ZILLMER 8 0 14.06 1.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 736 107 15.56 1.56 40 5 0 46 21 4 0 0 84 1 0 0 1 2
 
 
Sandra Adams 160 8 14.30 1.28 15 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0
Travis Brooks 184 72 20.78 2.29 10 19 0 27 14 6 1 0 76 2 0 3 2 6
Bill Davis 72 7 14.62 1.39 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Robbie Engesether 152 33 17.81 1.90 8 1 0 15 7 2 0 0 35 0 0 1 1 1
Nick Johnson 168 19 15.97 1.40 12 0 0 7 2 2 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 736 139 17.02 1.69 50 20 0 61 26 10 1 0 154 3 0 4 3 7
 

3/28/25, 12:22 PM LeagueLeader

file:///Users/kennediemann/Downloads/24CHIB-20250328-report.html 4/5



Player Games Wins PPD MPR Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR LTon HTon Ton80 9DO 10DO 11DO

 
ANDY 8 4 17.61 1.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
RILEY 16 4 17.35 1.71 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
CAMERON GROGAN 144 47 20.01 2.14 21 8 0 21 2 5 0 0 42 0 0 3 1 4
Dustin Henning 184 60 19.64 1.97 20 4 0 18 6 4 0 0 72 0 0 1 1 1
Steve Love 16 3 17.72 1.43 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
Kurt Madsen 16 3 16.49 1.72 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Winkler 168 30 16.37 1.80 27 2 0 14 2 4 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 1
KYLEE ZALEWSKI 184 70 21.38 2.08 16 12 0 11 9 6 0 0 81 2 0 3 5 2

Team Totals: 736 221 19.12 1.96 90 27 0 67 22 20 1 0 233 3 0 7 7 8
 
 
NICK ALDRICH 72 20 17.74 1.94 12 3 0 11 1 3 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0
Sam Barthel 152 66 22.68 2.41 14 20 0 18 7 5 0 1 70 0 0 3 5 3
Tyler Klar 184 49 17.96 1.96 21 5 0 21 5 6 0 0 49 1 0 0 0 1
Kate Klauck 32 2 15.30 1.65 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Schneider 176 58 19.45 1.97 22 8 0 15 7 2 0 0 57 0 0 1 0 0
Ben Teske 120 22 16.92 1.68 14 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 736 217 18.93 1.98 90 36 0 77 20 16 0 1 218 1 0 4 5 5
 
 
Derik Gagner 144 52 19.89 2.31 13 6 1 16 5 2 0 1 52 0 0 1 2 2
ANDY GIRARD 8 0 19.51 1.55 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Willie Greendeer 88 28 20.03 2.08 12 9 0 8 3 3 0 0 31 0 0 0 1 2
Todd Harelstad 176 39 17.52 1.83 23 6 0 11 6 2 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 1
Aaron Kent 128 47 20.23 2.03 15 2 0 7 9 3 0 0 53 0 0 0 1 1
Josh Walberg 8 4 17.30 2.16 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JASON WISE 184 40 18.36 1.97 29 5 1 17 9 0 0 0 53 0 0 1 0 0

Team Totals: 736 210 18.98 2.02 92 29 2 61 33 10 0 1 235 0 0 2 4 6
 
 
Jessica Brunson 184 39 16.35 1.71 10 2 0 16 5 4 0 0 29 0 0 0 1 0
PAIGE DROBOT 8 0 13.36 1.71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANN GABRIEL 176 20 14.87 1.45 11 1 0 8 3 2 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
TRISH GABRIEL 184 38 16.67 1.80 7 3 0 19 7 4 0 0 35 0 0 0 1 0
ASHLEY NINNEMAN 24 0 12.76 1.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sara Ninneman 160 10 14.97 1.48 14 0 0 13 4 0 0 0 14 1 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 736 107 15.66 1.59 43 6 0 56 19 10 0 0 98 1 0 0 2 1
 
 
Justin Fremstad 184 42 18.35 1.91 9 6 0 16 9 3 1 0 56 0 0 0 2 0
Nikki Johnson 176 16 15.53 1.44 12 2 0 11 4 2 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0
Julie Larson 168 27 16.35 1.67 20 0 0 16 3 3 0 0 28 0 0 0 1 0
Randy Larson 40 10 17.50 1.96 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 1
Mary Schoettle 168 31 16.00 1.49 8 2 0 10 5 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 736 126 16.63 1.65 51 10 0 56 24 8 1 0 150 0 0 0 3 1
 
 
Jamero Ames 160 52 20.27 2.03 21 7 1 16 4 3 0 1 59 0 0 0 1 1
ZACH FRANSON 16 0 14.73 1.34 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Cody Knapp 184 89 21.50 2.23 24 14 1 28 8 1 0 0 87 0 0 2 1 3
Erin Knapp 160 36 18.80 1.96 22 6 0 21 6 4 0 0 40 1 0 0 1 1
Terry Kuhnert 184 63 20.64 2.21 21 2 0 26 5 1 0 0 73 0 0 3 4 3
BRADY PALECK 32 5 21.45 2.14 6 4 0 3 1 1 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 736 245 20.28 2.09 96 33 2 94 26 10 0 1 271 2 0 5 7 9
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